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199801050000
01211

01/05/1998
12:20:21

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

23 79 Lot#:18
Book:23 Pg:79

199801260000
25461

01/26/1998
10:18:39

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

22 94 Lot#:35
Book:22 Pg:94

199801260000
25481

01/26/1998
10:18:43

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

23 79 Lot#:14
Book:23 Pg:79

199804030001
17751

04/03/1998
08:05:02

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor DEEDS COE,
MICHELLE

23 79 Lot#:18
Book:23 Pg:79

199807090002
59661

07/09/1998
11:12:16

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

22 94 Lot#:30 Lot:B
Book:22 Pg:94

199807090002
59641

07/09/1998
11:12:13

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

21 71 Lot#:1 Book:21
Pg:71

199807280002
87761

07/28/1998
02:49:09

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor DEEDS JEFFERS,
THOMAS M

23 79 Lot#:14
Book:23 Pg:79

199810300004
26851

10/30/1998
08:37:01

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

22 94 Lot#:42
Book:22 Pg:94

199812020004
78521

12/02/1998
02:37:15

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor DEEDS HALL,
CHARLES

22 94 Lot#:30 Lot:B
Book:22 Pg:94

199812210005
06971

12/21/1998
09:23:41

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

23 79 Lot#:22
Book:23 Pg:79

199802120000
47191

02/12/1998
08:25:48

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor DEEDS SWANGER,
TODD ALAN

21 71 Lot#:2 Book:21
Pg:71

199805130001
75911

05/13/1998
12:32:21

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

23 79 Lot#:24
Book:23 Pg:79

199807280002
87601

07/28/1998
02:23:21

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor DEEDS EDENS, JOHN
F

22 121 Lot#:35 Lot:A
Book:22
Pg:121

199808130003
14161

08/13/1998
01:48:52

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

22 94 Lot#:36
Book:22 Pg:94



199808240003
27651

08/24/1998
10:07:48

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor DEEDS FINCHER,
DAVID O

23 79 Lot#:24
Book:23 Pg:79

199810060003
90751

10/06/1998
02:37:37

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor MORTGAGE PINNACLE
BANK

22 94 Lot#:38
Book:22 Pg:94

199810070003
91221

10/07/1998
10:47:42

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor DEEDS KELLEY,
TERRY W

21 71 Lot#:1 Book:21
Pg:71

199812100004
91451

12/10/1998
08:36:11

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMSON,
DONALD D

22 94 Lot#:38
Book:22 Pg:94

199812110004
93621

12/11/1998
09:42:35

ALTON
WRIGHT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantor DEEDS JENKINS,
THOMAS L

22 94 Lot#:36
Book:22 Pg:94
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT


